DATA SHEET
These economical Wi-Fi 6 access points provide
high-performance connectivity for any organization
experiencing growing mobile, cloud and IoT requirements.
With a wireless aggregate data rate of up to 1.5 Gbps
and gigabit local wired ports, they deliver the range of
connectivity options needed for venues such as hotels,
residence halls, and remote offices alike.

11
Contact Us       Share
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Aruba 500H Series Hospitality Access Points
AP-503H access points
R3V44A Aruba AP-503H (EG) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V42A Aruba AP-503H (IL) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V40A Aruba AP-503H (JP) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V36A Aruba AP-503H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V38A Aruba AP-503H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R7G96A Aruba AP-503HR (EU) Remote AP bundle with AP-503H (RW) + desk mount + power adapter + EU power
cord
R7G97A Aruba AP-503HR (US) Remote AP bundle with AP-503H (US) + desk mount + power adapter + NA power
cord
AP-505H access points
R3V54A Aruba AP-505H (EG) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V52A Aruba AP-505H (IL) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V50A Aruba AP-505H (JP) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V46A Aruba AP-505H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V48A Aruba AP-505H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V56A Aruba AP-505HR (EU) Remote AP bundle with AP-505H (RW) + desk mount + power adapter + EU power
cord
R3V57A Aruba AP-505HR (US) Remote AP bundle with AP-505H (US) + desk mount + power adapter + NA power
cord
AP-503H access points – TAA models